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TSALA APOPKA GOLF COURSE CONTROL STRUCTURE
22CN000382 1. Dowli .
CN0003829 | METALIZING TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC |\l o oo e NSR R.J. Dowling 3/29/2022 $615,004.39 |RFB 2104 EXPENSE
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES WMP — .
21TW0003507  |DRMP, INC. - 19CN0001941 HIGHLANDS HAMMOCK STATE PARK/LITTLE CHARLIE EPM Mirko Soko 5/3/2021 323 sws03010 | oo WA
BOWLEGS WMP (Q181)
20C00000006  |BDO USA, LLP For Professional Services to receive RESTORE Act Funds 0GC Mary Beth McNeil 5/5/2020 $19,409.20 EXPENSE
in connection with the Palm River Restoration Project
21CN0003639 IvCl, LLC Tampa Boardroom Audio/Visual and Video Upgrades EXE Randy Emberg 5/17/2021 5/17/2023 $193,399.54 | RFP 2105 EXPENSE
19TW0002166  |CDM SMITH INC. - 19CN0001939 PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES JACK CREEK EPM Terese Power 6/14/2019 | 5/31/2023 $47,979.67 RFQ WA
WATERSHED MANAGEMENT PLAN -PEER REVIEW (N856) 001-18
22C00000004 | TAYLOR ENGINEERING, INC. CONSULTING SERVICES 0GC Mary Beth McNeil 9/13/2022 | 5/31/2023 $40,000.00 EXPENSE
NORTHSTAR CONTRACTING GROUP,  |PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES o RFQ
20TW0002912 ops Robin Bail 5/18/2020 | 6/1/2023 68,958.92 WA
INC. - 19C] NETTLES WATER CONSERVATION STRUCTURE (C682) obin Saley /18/ /1/ $ 001-18
JOHNSON, MIRMIRAN & THOMPSON, ~ [PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES DONA BAY - ' RFQ
21TW0003545 NSR Vi Bend 6/1/2021 6/1/2023 415 43,068.00 WA
INC. - 19C] SURFACE WATER STORAGE FACILITY - PHASE 2 (N786) 'vianna Sendixson /1/ /1/ $ 001-18
$-353 SPILLWAY RECONSTRUCTION AND REPAIRSCITRUS RFB
22CN0004055  [SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC ops Robin Bailey 1/17/2023 | 6/16/2023 $824,767.93 | 22CN0O0O EXPENSE
COUNTY, FLORIDA woss
13CS0000005 Pinellas County Mobbly Bayou Habitat Restoration Project (W353) EPM Philip Rhinesmith 11/27/2018 6/30/2023 $1,100,000.00 EXPENSE
PICKETT & ASSOCIATES, INC. - PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESLIDAR PRODUCT ) ) RFQ
20TW0002823 DCB Nicole Hewitt 3/31/2020 | 6/30/2023 320,000.00 WA
19CN0002046 ENHANCEMENT (FL PENINSULARLIDAR) (B090) \cole Rewr /31/ /30/ $ 001-18
20TWO0003469  |HSW CONSULTING LLC. - 19CN0002042 || <0 EoolONAL CONSULTING SERVICES DATA SW FLS NSR Jordan Miller 1/22/2021 | 6/30/2023 $347,62326 | O WA
UPPER PEACE RIVER MODEL DEVELOPMENT (8041) 001-18
WOOD ENVIRONMENT &
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESWEEKI WACHEE RF
21TW0003376  |INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS, INC. - NSR Robert McDonald 10/1/2021 | 6/30/2023 338 $69,932.80 Q WA
SEDIMENT MANAGEMENT STRUCTURES (WW08) 001-18
19CN0001931
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES BIENNIAL RFQ
21TW0003612 jal, Inc. - .
00036 Quantum Spatial, Inc. - 19CN0002075 SEAGRASS COVERAGE -SUNCOAST (W331) NSR Mark Walton 10/1/2021 6/30/2023 $478,721.37 001-18 TWA
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE ASSOCIATES -|PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES UPPER PEACE RFQ
21TW000367 isti :
0003679 |10 voct 000 RIVER MODEL DEVELOPMENT (8041) NSR Kristina Deak 11/29/2021 | 6/30/2023 $7911813 | TWA
TAYLOR ENGINEERING, INC. - PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES PEACE RIVER - RFQ
21TW0003790 NSR Jill 4/25/2022 | 6/30/2023 37,980.00 WA
19CN0002085 INTEGRATED MODEL UPDATE (P304) nai /25/ /30/ $ 001-18
GREEN SOURCE ENVIRONMENTAL Peer Review, Expert Testimonial and Non-Testimonial, R .
220N X
CN0003900 PROFESSIONALS, INC. and Related Consulting Services (P084) NSR Doug Leeper & Adrienne Vining 5/10/2022 6/30/2023 $8,850.00 EXPENSE
Peer Review, Expert Testimonial and Non-Testimonial, ) -
22CN0003901  |Brian G. Ormiston, Ph.D. eer Review, txpert Testimonial anc Non-Testimonia NSR Doug Leeper & Adrienne Vining | 5/10/2022 | 6/30/2023 $18,682.50 EXPENSE
and Related Consulting Services (P084)
Peer Review, Expert Testimonial and Non-Testimonial, ) -
22CN0003902  |JAMES S. BAYS eer Review, txpert Testimonialand Non-festimonia NSR Doug Leeper & Adrienne Vining | 5/13/2022 | 6/30/2023 $11,925.00 EXPENSE
and Related Consulting Services (P084)
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESLHR REC
JONES, EDMUNDS & ASSOCIATES, INC. - ) RF
22TW0003825 STRATEGY-PUMP STATIONS-MORRIS BRIDGE SINK NSR Danielle Rogers 3/1/2022 | 6/30/2023 $24,860.24 Q TWA
19CN0002071 001-18
(Ha04)
JONES, EDMUNDS & ASSOCIATES, INC. - |PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES WMP - RFQ
22TW0003874 EPM Nam N 3/23/2022 | 6/30/2023 31,175.79 WA
19CN0002071 WILDWOOD (Q082) am Rguven /23/ /30/ $ 001-18
JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP, INC.- | PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES CYPRESS CREEK ) RFQ
22TW X
0003893 |1 9cno002086 WATERSHED MANAGEMENT PLAN UPDATE (N993) EPM Yuan 5/31/2022 | 6/30/2023 $23091600 | ) 18 WA
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. - THIRD-PARTY REVIEW FOR BRANDEN RIVER UTILITIES ) RFQ
22TW0003917 WRB Brent Whit 10/1/2022 | 6/30/2023 24,953.68 WA
19CN0002253 RECLAIMED WATER EXPANSION rent White & /30/ $ 001-18
JONES, EDMUNDS & ASSOCIATES, INC. - |PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESLITTLE JONES RFQ
22TW0004032 .
0004032 [ oC 1 CREEK TWA £5 EPM Nam Nguyen 1/11/2023 | 6/30/2023 1476222 | 0 TWA
RF
23TW0004073  |ARDURRA GROUP, INC. - 19CN0002024 |Lake Eva & Lake Henry Restoration EPM Yuan Li 4/11/2023 | 6/30/2023 ss1464.00 | 1? . WA
JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP, INC.-  |EDWARD MEDARD FLOOD CONTROL STRUCTURE , RFQ
23TW000412 - X
3TW0004129 15CNO002086 FORENSIC ENGINEERING SERVICES OoPS Miguel Gonzalez-Cruz 4/3/2023 7/31/2023 $24,465.56 001-18 TWA
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BLACK & VEATCH CORPORATION - THIRD-PARTY REVIEW OF PEACE RIVER RESERVOIR NO. RFQ
23TW00041 )
STWO00A1S8 | o0 e 2 PRELIVINARY DESIGN WRB John Ferguson 4/10/2023 | 8/4/2023 $89,548.16 | oo WA
22TW0004047  |GEORGE F. YOUNG, INC. - 19CN0001944 R)azt; SS)W F/Ls - Gum Slough Springs Model Development | <o Danielle Rogers 3/20/2023 | 8/30/2023 $78,671.79 Ogﬁ . TWA
BLACK & VEATCH CORPORATION - PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESFLINT CREEK ) RFQ
22TW0004003 ops Miguel Gonzal 10/10/2022 | 8/31/2023 87,091.15 WA
SEEEREEE 119CN0001954 CONTROL STRUCTURE GEOTECHNICAL ASSESSMENT guet Gonzalez /10/ /31/ $ 001-18
GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS, INC. - PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESWMP -CARTER ) RFQ
20TW0003472 . .
20TWO003472 1, 9enopo19s5 CREEK WMP ALTERNATIVE ANALYSIS (Q091) EPM Nicole Mytyk 9/15/2020 | 9/1/2023 3.00 $12256030 | ) 19 WA
GREENMAN-PEDERSEN, INC. - ENGINEERING SERVICE FOR CATHODIC PROTECTION , RFQ
21TW0003616 ops Miguel Gonzalez-C 8/28/2022 | 9/29/2023 88,402.04 WA
SRS 119eN0001956 SYSTEM (B879) lguet Gonzalez-truz /28/ /29/ $ 001-18
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES
21TW0003769 i;;c\:;;;:;oci:sumws SERVICES INC. - 1Y DROGEOLOGICAL INVESTIGATION OF THE LOWER WRB George Schlutermann 2/7/2022 | 9/29/2023 $310,787.22 Ogﬁ . WA
FLORIDAN AQUIFER IN POLK COUNTY (P280)
GREENMAN-PEDERSEN, INC. - Sawgrass Lake Conservation Control Structure N RFQ
23TW0004081 ops Miguel Gonzalez-C 4/10/2023 | 9/29/2023 39,472.62 WA
SRR |19eN0001956 Assessment (B886) lguet Gonzalez-truz /10/ /29/ $ 001-18
RF
23TW0004121  |NV5 GEOSPATIAL, INC. - 19CN0002075 |PARCEL DATA ACQUISITION PROJECT DCB Cheryl Glenn 2/27/203 | 9/29/2023 $11666.16 | oo 13 . WA
16C00000051 ETV’ O'Malley Whitaker & Mueller, | <. vices (2040) 0GC Mary Beth McNeil 2/1/2016 9/30/2023 $49,571.40 EXPENSE
1600000052 |GrayRobinson, P.A. o6c Mary Beth McNeil 3/1/2016 | 9/30/2023 $53,088.18 EXPENSE
Legal Services with Regard to Tax and Financial Issues
(2040)
18000000022  |Bul-Hed Corporation f\fJ;“g:;’ yette - Stallion Hammock Restoration Project NSR Janie Hagberg 9/10/2018 | 9/30/2023 $1,931.931.93 |RFB 1802 EXPENSE
20C00000009 Weekley Schulte Valdes, LLC Legal Services 0GC Karen West 8/7/2020 9/30/2023 $23,588.80 EXPENSE
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES RECHARGE &
20TW0003345 ‘:;’2;2';::::3”“5 ASSOCIATES, LLC. - | ¢\ \POTRANSPIRATION — DISTRICTWIDE SURFACE NSR Hua Zhang 8/1/2021 | 9/30/2023 $97,372.00 Ogﬁ . WA
WATER MODEL (DSWM) UPDATE (P244)
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES LOWER , RFQ
21TW0003560  |DRMP, INC. - 19CN0001941 EPM Mirko Sok 4/1/2021 | 9/30/2023 3.85 70,000.00 WA
SRS PENINSULA STORMWATER IMPROVEMENTS (Q190) o 50ko /1/ /30/ $ 001-18
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES L-112 GOPHER wra
21TW0003589  |EXP U.S. SERVICES, INC. - 19CN0001943 |TORTOISE SURVEY, RELOCATION & FIELD DENSITY TESTS | OPS Robin Bailey 4/29/2021 | 9/30/2023 s6536894 | OO WA
(8833)
DESIGN, PERMITTING, AND CONSTRUCTION
BLACK & VEATCH CORPORATION - ’ ' RF
20TW0003666 |10l PROCUREMENT FOR THE DESIGN OF WYSONG WATER EPM Chris McCall 7/11/2022 | 9/30/2023 s239,203.00 | 13 . WA
CONTROL STRUCTURE REFURBISHMENT (C677)
RFB
22CN0003928  |JAI-ALEXIA CONSULTING, INC. Courier Services GsB Mike Mullarkey 9/30/2022 | 9/30/2023 PO's 22CN000 EXPENSE
3928
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESSWIM RFQ
221 7 - .
0003907  [BROWN AND CALDWELL - 19CN0001838 | "> P 20— 2 oo NSR Mark Walton 9/26/2022 | 9/30/2023 sesalLe2 | ot WA
WATER & AIR RESEARCH, INC. - PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES DATA BIO - ) ) RFQ
22TW000392 .
0003923 1,4¢n0002026 SPRINGS SAV MAPPING AND EVALUATION (WS01) NSR Madison Trowbridge 8/1/2022 9/30/2023 14106110 | )1 10 TWA
GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS, INC. - PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES DATA BIO - ) ) RFQ
22TW000392 X
0003926 1,4¢n0001055 SPRINGS SAV MAPPING AND EVALUATION (WS01) NSR Madison Trowbridge 8/1/2022 9/30/2023 $97,263.56 | 01 19 TWA
23CN0004094 Karen E. West, P.A. Legal Services 0GC Chris Tumminia 10/1/2022 9/30/2023 $50,000.00 EXPENSE
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VANASSE HANGEN BRUSTLIN, INC. PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING RFQ
23TW0004016 19CN0002015 ! : SERVICESSTARKEY/MORRIS BRIDGE WELLFIELDS BI- DCB Jason Patterson 10/10/2022 9/30/2023 $59,998.25 001-18 TWA
MONTHLY DATA COLLECTION
RF
23TW0004161 BROWN AND CALDWELL - 19CN0001938 (2023 WAP ASSESSMENTS wup Talia Paolillo 4/1/2023 9/30/2023 $68,988.80 001 ?8 TWA
GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS, INC. - PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESWMP -SEBRING RFQ
20TWI 2907 .
0TW000290 19CN0001955 WMP UPDATE (Q099) EPM Esther Leong 10/1/2020 10/2/2023 $159,619.85 001-18 TWA
TSALA APOPKA GOLF COURSE CONTROL STRUCTURE
22CN 2 L)L i s
CN0003829 METALIZING TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC MODIFICATION (C680)-REBID NSR R. J. Dowling 3/29/2022 10/2/2023 $615,004.39 |RFB 2104 EXPENSE
THREE SISTERS SPRINGS CANAL SHORELINE RFB 23
23CN0004010 SEA & SHORELINE LLC STABILIZATION CONSTRUCTION NSR Lizanne Garcia 3/28/2023 10/18/2023 $727,970.00 2010 EXPENSE
PROJECT (W431)
GREENMAN-PEDERSEN, INC. - . . RFQ
23TW 4101 - .|
3TW000410: 15CN0001956 Inspections of Water Control Structures (B671) OPS Miguel Gonzalez-Cruz 4/24/2023 10/31/2023 $229,779.61 001-18 TWA
LITTLE MANATEE RIVERECOSYSTEM RESTORATION AREA RFQ
23TW 4137 - |
3TW000413 DRMP, INC. - 19CN0001941 8 THIRD-PARTY REVIEW (W301) NSR Nancy Norton 2/10/2023 10/31/2023 $24,923.04 001-18 TWA
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESS-353 FLOOD
NORTHSTAR CONTRACTING GROUP, RF
22TW0004000 INC. - 19CN0002065 ’ CONTROL STRUCTURE SPILLWAY OPS Robin Bailey 11/4/2022 11/30/2023 $102,858.62 001 ?8 TWA
) REHABILITATIONCONSTRUCTION SERVICES
INWOOD CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC. [PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES ANCLOTE EAST . RFQ
22TW0004052 NSR J Hagb 12/6/2022 12/1/2023 10,116.07 TWA
- 19CN0002076 WATERSHED MANAGEMENT PLAN UPDATE (P283) anie nagberg /6/ 1/ $ 001-18
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES GUM SWAMP &
APPLIED SCIENCES CONSULTING, INC. - RF
22TW0003868 ! BIG JONES CREEK WATERSHED MANAGEMENT PLAN EPM Nam Nguyen 9/1/2022 12/29/2023 $107,818.00 a TWA
19CN0001928 001-18
UPDATE (Q230)
15C00000106 City of Bradenton ASR - City of Bradenton - Surface Water ASR (N435) WRB Saashen Sealy 7/15/2015 12/30/2023 $2,350,000.00 EXPENSE
15C00000116 Hillsborough County Kracker Avenue Restoration Project NSR Nancy Norton 3/16/2016 12/31/2023 $1,825,000.00 EXPENSE
17C00000049 Bio-Tech Consulting, Inc. Terra Ceia Huber and Frog Creek Upland Project (W348) NSR Lizanne Garcia 10/13/2017 12/31/2023 $398,033.74 |RFB 1703 EXPENSE
Aquifer Recharge at Flatford Swamp for Saltwater REP 005
18CC0000003 Jones, Edmunds & Associates, Inc. Intrusion Minimum Aquifer (SWIMAL) Recovery and WRB Lisann Morris 2/5/2018 12/31/2023 1,094.948.00 17 EXPENSE
Natural Systems Improvements (H089)
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE ASSOCIATES PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESBOYD HILL sent to Lisa RFQ
18TW0001072 NATURE PRESERVE HABITAT RESTORATION PROJECT NSR N Nort 2/24/2020 12/31/2023 199,819.00 TWA
19CN0001999 ancy Rorton /24 /31/ o2/13/2023 | ° 001-18
(W303)
19C00000001  [TAMPA BAY ESTUARY PROGRAM E'SCZ' (;33’2‘21;319 Tampa Bay Environmental Restoration NSR Jaime Swindasz 10/1/2018 | 12/31/2023 $350,000.00 EXPENSE
un
JONES, EDMUNDS & ASSOCIATES, INC. - [PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESSOIL SCIENTIST RFQ
19TW0002430 ERP Jeff Whealts 7/1/2019 12/31/2023 50,000.00 TWA
19CN0002071 TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE AND CONSULTATION (P413) it Wheatton (e 131/ $ 001-18
COLLECTIVE WATER RESOURCES, LLC - PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESPEER REVIEW RFQ
20TW0002910 EPM N N, 3/1/2020 12/31/2023 59,845.04 TWA
19CN0001996 NORTH CITRUS WITHLACOOCHEE RIVER WMP (N891) am Neuyen /1/ /31/ $ 001-18
AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC. - PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES KRACKER RFQ
20TW0003349 NSR N Nort 10/1/2020 12/31/2023 50,930.66 TWA
19CN0001929 AVENUE RESTORATION PROJECT (W368) ancy Forion /1/ /31/ $ 001-18
. . Palm River Restoration - Phase Il - East McKay Bay .
21CN0003506 Prince Contracting, LLC (W367) NSR Janie Hagberg 11/20/2020 12/31/2023 $1,795,500.00 |RFB 2013 EXPENSE
BIULUGICAL MUNTTORING FUR LOWER HILLSBURUUGH
JOHNSON, MIRMIRAN & THOMPSON, L RF
21TWO0003677 RIVER 2021-2023 - PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING NSR Kristina Deak 11/15/2021 12/31/2023 $140,796.72 Q TWA
INC. - 19CN0002038 001-18
WOUD ENVIRONWVIENT & SERVICESNININALIN EIOWWS AND L EVEISRECOVER'
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES UPPER PEACE RFQ
21TWO0003767 INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS, INC. - NSR Gabe Herrick 7/1/2022 12/31/2023 69,878.49 TWA
osmaiioed! g RIVER DATA COLLECTION AND ASSESSMENT (B260) abe Herric " /31/ $ 001-18
Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. - PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES RAINBOW RIVER RFQ
22TW 1 =
000386 19CN0002253 WMP UPDATE (Q231) EPM Nam Nguyen 10/7/2022 12/31/2023 $65,094.36 001-18 TWA
DISTRICTWIDE ORTHO-IMAGERY DATA COLLECTION RF
23CN00033979 SURDEX CORPORATION (8089) DCB Nicole Hewitt 8/30/2022 12/31/2023 P.0.'s to issue 22?; EXPENSE
Coastal and Heartland National Estuary Partnership Non-
23CN! 2 .|
3CN000398 Charlotte County Federal Funding for the FFY23 Annual Workplan NSR Mark Walton 10/1/2022 12/31/2023 $130,000.00 EXPENSE
The Taproot Agency, LLC Quantitative and/or Qualitative Social Research com Robin Grantham 1/7/2019 1/7/2024 P.O.'stoissue |RFB 1903 [ MASTER AGREEMENT
Halpata Tastanaki Pi G d C Restorati
19000000008  |Southern Habitats, LLC Pfo?:c:' (5;53:)"3 | Freserve Ground Lover Restoration ops Allen Milligan 7/23/2019 | 1/22/2024 $157,760.00 |RFB 1902 EXPENSE
RF
19CN0002015 VANASSE HANGEN BRUSTLIN, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 1/29/2019 1/29/2024 TWA'S 001?8 MASTER GES - CCNA'S
RF
19CN0001928 APPLIED SCIENCES CONSULTING, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Rita Harrod 1/31/2019 1/31/2024 TWA'S 001?8 MASTER GES - CCNA'S
STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC. - |MYAKKA STATE FOREST WATERQUALITY AND BANK . RFQ
20TW0002953 NSR Will VanGeld 6/8/2020 1/31/2024 70,489.84 TWA
19CN0002012 STABILIZATION (SA25) 1 VanGelder /8/ 131/ $ 001-18
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RV T
21TW0003592  |HDR ENGINEERING, INC. - 19CN0002032 |SERVICES DURING CONSTRUCTION FOR THE WEEKI NSR Janie Hagberg 6/21/2021 1/31/2024 $278,149.89 ogﬁs TWA
\MACHEE RIV/ER RESTORATION DROIECT (\ANAIOA)
LITTLE MANATEE RIVER MINIMUM FLOWS PEER
JONES, EDMUNDS & ASSOCIATES, INC. - [REVIEWPANELIST 2 AND EXPERT TESTIMONIAL AND RFQ
21TW X
0003663 149¢N0002071 NON-TESTIMONIALAND RELATED CONSULTING NSR kym Holzwart 9//2021 | 1/31/2024 $19696.04 | 50118 WA
SERVICES - PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES MFL
LITTLE MANATEE RIVER MINIMUM FLOWS PEER REVIEW
APPLIED TECHNOLOGY & PANELIST 1 (CHAIR) AND EXPERT TESTIMONIAL AND RFQ
21TW X
0003668 |\1ANAGEMENT, INC. - 19CNO001936 | NON-TESTIMONIAL AND RELATED CONSULTING NSR Kym Holzwart S/A/2021 | 1/31/2024 $31896.02 | 00118 WA
SERVICESFORAPPLIED TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT,
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESDATA WATER RFQ
21TW0003755  |INTERA INCORPORATED - 19CN0002045 |QUALITY-UPPER WITHLACOOCHEE RIVER MODEL NSR Lei Yang 11/29/2021 | 1/31/2024 $224871.84 | o oo TWA
DEVELOPMENT (P296)
WOOD ENVIRONMENT ] A , ) . RFQ .
19CN001931 | o o o CTURE SOLUTIONS, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 2/11/2019 2/11/2024 TWA'S 001.18 | MASTER GES - CCNA'S
BARNES, FERLAND AND ASSOCIATES, ) ) , RF
19CN0001933 INC Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 2/11/2019 2/11/2024 TWA'S 00138 MASTER GES - CCNA'S
19CN0001955  [GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 2/11/2019 2/11/2024 TWA'S Ogﬁ g | MASTERGES - CCNA'S
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES ASSOCIATES ) ) ) ) \ RFQ \
19CN0001999 |- oo b aTioN Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 2/11/2019 2/11/2024 TWA'S 001.18 | MASTER GES - CCNA'S
19CN0002012  [STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES, INC.  |Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 2/11/2019 2/11/2024 TWA'S Ogﬁ g | MASTER GES - CCNA'S
PROFESSTONALT CONSULTING SERVICESTAMIPABAY
19Twoo02731  |ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE ASSOCIATES -| . 1T CTION & RESTORATION PLANNING -SWIM PLAN NSR Lizanne Garcia 9/21/2020 2/11/2024 $94,341.00 RFQ TWA
19CN0001999 001-18
LIDDATENAIN20)
19CN0001929  [AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 2/14/2019 2/14/2024 TWA'S Ogﬁ g | MASTERGES - CCNA'S
19CN0001935  [AIM ENGINEERING & SURVEYING, INC.  |Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 2/14/2019 2/14/2024 TWA'S Ogﬁ g | MASTERGES - CCNA'S
19CN0001936  [GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 2/14/2019 2/14/2024 TWA'S Ogﬁ g | MASTERGES - CCNA'S
19CN0002016  [SURV TECH SOLUTIONS, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 2/14/2019 2/14/2024 TWA'S Ogﬁ g | MASTERGES - CCNA'S
19CN0002024  [ADURRA GROUP, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 2/14/2019 2/14/2024 TWA'S Ogﬁ g | MASTERGES - CCNA'S
JOHNSON, MIRMIRAN & THOMPSON, ) ) , RF
19CN0002038 INC Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 2/14/2019 2/14/2024 TWA'S 00138 MASTER GES - CCNA'S
RF
19CN0001944  |GEORGE F. YOUNG, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 2/22/2019 2/22/2024 TWA'S 00 13 g |MASTER GES - CCNA'S
RF
19CN0001954  [BLACK & VEATCH CORPORATION Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 2/22/2019 2/22/2024 TWA'S 00 13 g |MASTER GES - CCNA'S
RF
19CN0001943  [EXP U.S. SERVICES, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 2/22/2019 2/24/2024 TWA'S 00 13 g |MASTER GES - CCNA'S
SOUTHEASTERN SURVEYING AND ] ] , RFQ
19CN0001994 - { . : \
9CNO000199: MAPPING CORPORATION Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 2/22/2019 2/24/2024 TWA'S 001-18 MASTER GES - CCNA'S
RF
19CN0002023  [WSP USA, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 2/14/2019 2/24/2024 TWA'S 00 13 g |MASTER GES - CCNA'S
RF
19CN0001996  [COLLECTIVE WATER RESOURCES, LLC  |Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 2/26/2019 2/26/2024 TWA'S 00 13 g |MASTER GES - CCNA'S
RF
19CN0002043  [HYATT SURVEY SERVICES, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 2/28/2019 2/28/2024 TWA'S 00 13 g |MASTER GES - CCNA'S
RF
19CN0002046  [PICKETT & ASSOCIATES, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 3/1/2019 3/1/2024 TWA'S 00 13 g |MASTER GES - CCNA'S
19CN0002042  [HSW ENGINEERING, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 3/4/2019 3/4/2024 TWA'S Ogﬁ g | MASTERGES - CCNA'S
NORTHSTAR CONTRACTING GROUP, ] ] , RF
19CN0002065 INC Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 3/4/2019 3/4/2024 TWA'S 00138 MASTER GES - CCNA'S
RF
19CN0001939  [CDM SMITH, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 3/7/2019 3/7/2024 TWA'S 00 13 g |MASTER GES - CCNA'S
RF
19CN0002018  [WATMAN GROUP, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Rita Harrod 3/7/2019 3/7/2024 TWA'S 00 13 g |MASTER GES - CCNA'S
WATER AND AIR RESEARCH RFQ
19CN0002026  [INCORPORATED PROFESSIONAL Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 3/11/2019 3/11/2024 TWA'S 001.18 | MASTER GES - CCNA'S

CONSULTING SERVICES
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PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESINGLIS AND X " RFQ
19TW0002448 WATER & AIR RESEARCH, INC. - OPS Robin Bail 6/1/2019 3/11/2024 99,546.51 TWA
SRR MEDARD PIEZOMETER DATA COLLECTION (B670) obin Saley /1/ /11/ $ 001-18
19CN0002026
RF
19CN0002032 HDR ENGINEERING, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 3/14/2019 3/14/2024 TWA'S 00138 MASTER GES - CCNA'S
RF
19CN0001940 DEWBERRY ENGINEERS, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 3/15/2019 3/15/2024 TWA'S 00138 MASTER GES - CCNA'S
RF
19CN0002073  [SINGHOFEN & ASSOCIATES, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 3/15/2019 3/15/2024 TWA'S 00138 MASTER GES - CCNA'S
RF
19CN0002071  |JONES, EDMUNDS & ASSOCIATES, INC.  |Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 3/25/2019 3/25/2024 TWA'S 00138 MASTER GES - CCNA'S
NV5 GEOSPATIAL, INC. fka QUANTUM ) ) . RFQ
19CN000207 - ' 8 R \
9CN0002075 SPATIAL, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 3/29/2019 3/29/2024 TWA'S 001-18 MASTER GES - CCNA'S
Per Sammy
Huey - no work
has been done
KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES, CORP. {PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESTSALA APOPKA as of RFQ
19TW0002401 EPM S H 12/7/2020 3/30/2024 57,626.04 TWA
SR liacnooo2196 GOLF COURSE STRUCTURE MODIFICATION (C680) ammy fuey /71 /30/ oy17/2003- | ° 001-18
this is
contingent on
22CN*3829
KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES, CORP. {TSALA APOPKA GOLF COURSE STRUCTURE RFQ
19TW 2401 .|
19TW0002401 19CN0002196 MODIFICATION (C680) EPM Sammy Huey 12/7/2020 3/30/2024 $57,626.04 001-18 TWA
Development, Rearing, Release and Monitoring of
20CN0002702 United States Department of Agriculture |Biological Control Agents Targeting Old World Climbing OPS Garrett Snider 9/17/2019 3/30/2024 $240,000.00 EXPENSE
Fern Project (SL99)
20CN0003401 AIM ing & Surveying, Inc. Tsala Apopka Golf Course Structure Modification NSR Sammy Huey 9/1/2020 3/30/2024 $43,578.04 EXPENSE
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESLAKE TARPON
18TW0001864 i;‘:;;g:x::nl- SCIENCE ASSOCIATES - PROTECTION AND RESTORATION PLANNING -SWIM NSR Lizanne Garcia 11/4/2019 3/31/2024 $100,000.00 OOR:[iB TWA
PLAN UPDATE (W726)
ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC. - PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES PLANT CITY . RFQ
21TW0003604 EPM M Lat 9/1/2021 3/31/2024 618,213.13 TWA
SLAEEES0S 119eN0001937 WATER MANAGEMENT PLANT - PHASE 3 (N995) egan Latimer /1/ /31/ $ 001-18
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES
21TW0003634 ;‘;E:‘g):]gg;“ AMERICA, INC. - ITCHEPACKESASSA CREEKWATERSHED MANAGEMENT EPM Yuan Li 8/3/2021 3/31/2024 $41,089.64 OOR:[iB TWA
PLAN UPDATE (P239)
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES UPPER PEACE L RFQ
21TW 1 .- .
21TW0003651  [HSW CONSULTING LLC. - 19CN0002042 RIVER MODEL DEVELOPMENT (8041) NSR Kristina Deak 7/28/2021 3/31/2024 $247,611.54 001-18 TWA
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES NORTH CITRUS
22TW0003863 APPLIED SCIENCES CONSULTING, INC. - WITHLACOOCHEE RIVER WATERSHED MANAGEMENT EPM Nam Nguyen 4/27/2022 3/31/2024 $179,252.82 RFQ TWA
19CN0001928 001-18
PLAN (N891)
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESMFLESTB-
22TW0003904 f:s:’:x?;;:EDERSEN' INC. - PEERREVIEW NSR Kym Holzwart 6/1/2022 3/31/2024 $99,736.55 OOR:[iB TWA
&TECHNICALADVISORYCONSULTANT(P274)
ROCK PONDS ECOSYSTEM RESTORATION SITE RFB 23
23CN0004074 GHS Environmental, LLC VEGETATION MANAGEMENT SERVICES OPS Jacqueline Bilello 3/27/2023 3/31/2024 P.O.'s to issue 2078 EXPENSE
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY, FLORIDA
RF
19CN0001941 DRMP, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 4/4/2019 4/4/2024 TWA'S 00138 MASTER GES - CCNA'S
RF
19CN0001956 GREENSMAN-PEDERSEN, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 4/4/2019 4/4/2024 TWA'S 00138 MASTER GES - CCNA'S
RF
19CN0002045 INTERA INCORPORATED Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 4/4/2019 4/4/2024 TWA'S 00138 MASTER GES - CCNA'S
RF
19CN0001937  |ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 4/12/2019 4/12/2024 TWA'S 00138 MASTER GES - CCNA'S
RF
19CN0002076 INWOOD CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC. |Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 4/12/2019 4/12/2024 TWA'S 00138 MASTER GES - CCNA'S
RF
19CN0002084 PROGRESSIVE WATER RESOURCES, LLC  |Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 4/12/2019 4/12/2024 TWA'S 00138 MASTER GES - CCNA'S
KISSINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES, RF
19CN0002196 CORP Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 4/12/2019 4/12/2024 TWA'S 00138 MASTER GES - CCNA'S
RF
19CN0002031 H.W. LOCHNER, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 4/17/2019 4/17/2024 TWA'S 00138 MASTER GES - CCNA'S
RF
19CN0002085  [TAYLOR ENGINEERING, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 4/19/2019 4/19/2024 TWA'S 00138 MASTER GES - CCNA'S
RF
19CN0002133  |WATER RESOURCES ASSOCIATES, LLC Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 4/22/2019 4/22/2024 TWA'S 00138 MASTER GES - CCNA'S
RF
19CN0002253 KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 4/22/2019 4/22/2024 TWA'S 00138 MASTER GES - CCNA'S
VANASSE HANGEN BRUSTLIN, INC. - PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESWEEKI WACHEE . RFQ
21TWI -A |
0003593 19CN0002015 RIVER RESTORATION PROJECT (WWO4) NSR Janie Hagberg 12/5/2022 4/30/2024 $80,163.02 001-18 TWA
21CN0003626 Auctioneering Services Atkinson Realty and Auction, Inc. FIN Kerri Meadors 5/1/2021 5/1/2024 EXPENSE
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RF
21TW0003584  |DRMP, INC. - 19CN0001941 SR 200 WMP Update (Q058) EPM Cristina Serra 2/15/2023 | 5/31/2024 s206,725.75 | 13 . WA
JONES, EDMUNDS & ASSOCIATES, INC. - [COW PEN SLOUGH WATERSHED MANAGEMENT PLAN ) RFQ
22Twooosz83 [0 P CROJECT DEVELGPMENT AND WATERSHED EvaLuamion|  EPM Jezabel Pagan Garcia 1/10/2023 | 5/31/2024 s17663740 | WA
APPLIED SCIENCES CONSULTING, INC. - |UPPER PEACE RIVER RFQ
23TW0004165 1, 9eno001928 WATERSHED REPORTING AND OPERATION GUIDANCE EPM Terese Power 3/9/2023 | 5/31/2024 $30000.00 | 001 1 WA
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESHIGHLANDS wra
22TW0003842  |DRMP, INC. - 19CN0001941 HAMMOCK STATE PARK/ LITTLE CHARLIE BOWLEGS EPM Mirko Soko 7/1/2022 6/3/2024 s962529 | WA
WMP (Q181)
RF
19CN0001938  |BROWN AND CALDWELL Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 6/17/2019 | 6/17/2024 TWA'S o 13 o | MASTER GES - coNA's
RF
19CN0002086  |JACOBS ENGINEERING, INC. Master GES - five years with TWA's EPM Scott Letasi 6/25/2019 | 6/25/2024 TWA'S o 13 o | MASTER GES - coNA's
KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES, INC. - |PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESPEER REVIEW RFQ
19TWI 2. K
STWO002663 |y gee ooy CHASSAHOWITZKA RIVER WP (N&73) EPM Nam Nguyen 11/28/2019 | 6/30/2024 $39817.00 | WA
TAYLOR ENGINEERING, INC. - PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING RFQ
20TW0003343 EPM Nam N 8/11/2020 | 6/30/2024 319,473.65 WA
19CN0002085 SERVICESCHASSAHOWITZKA RIVERWMP TWA #3 (N873) am Neuyen /11/ /30/ $ 001-18
22TW0003784 CDM SMITH INC. - 19CN0001939 North Manatee County Watershed Management Plan EPM Jezabel Pagan Garcia 2/27/2023 6/30/2024 $489,048.38 05:38 TWA
JONES, EDMUNDS & ASSOCIATES, INC. - |LHR REC STRATEGY-PUMP STATIONS-MORRIS BRIDGE ) RFQ
23TW 4124 .
3TW000 15CNG002071 SINK (Ha0d) NSR Danielle Rogers 4/1/2023 | 6/30/2024 $2526092 | WA
WOOD ENVIRONMENT & PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES LAKE HANCOCK .
20TW0002970  |INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS, INC.-  |OUTFALL TREATMENT PROJECT OPERATIONAL SUPPORT | NSR Janie Hagberg 3/1/2020 7/1/2024 s29034175 | TWA
19CN0001931 (HoO8)
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES FROG CREEK ) ) RFQ
18TW0001596  |ARDURRA GROUP, INC. - 19CN0002024 NSR Jaime Swind 11/1/2019 | 7/31/2024 149,999.21 WA
WETLAND RESTORATION AT TERRA CEIA (W352) aime Swindasz 1/ 131/ s 001-18
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES
21TW0003542 :;’é;i‘;;'l’:g‘g’”m RESOURCES, LLC- | 1L ACHASCOTEE/BEAR CREEK WATERSHED EPM Cristina Serra 7/25/2022 | 7/31/2024 $469,552.92 ogﬁ . WA
MANAGEMENT PLAN UPDATE (Q011)
ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC. - ] ) RFQ
22TW 1404 - .
0004048 15CN0001937 Data SW F/Ls - Gum Slough Springs Model Development NSR Danielle Rogers 2/20/2023 8/31/2024 $172,780.76 001-18 TWA
RFP 002-
19C00000009 Wildlands Conservation, Inc. Rainbow River Ground Cover Restoraton Project (SA89) OPS Cyndi Gates 9/9/2019 9/30/2024 $249,100.70 19 EXPENSE
United States Department of Agricultural Irrigation Efficiency Evaluation Project
20CN0002459  |Agriculture, Natural Resources gricutural lrrig v ) ERP Jeff Whealton 1/2/2020 | 9/30/2024 $250,000.00 EXPENSE
. N (Mobile Irrigation Lab) (P449)
Conservation Service
Dover/Plant City Water Use Caution Area Automati RFP
20CN0002824  |Lochner Environmental Technology, LLc |P°Ve"/Piant City Water Use Caution Area Automatic wup Talia Paolillo 11/18/2019 | 9/30/2024 $1,666,268.53 EXPENSE
Meter Reading (AMR) Program 1910
ATKINS NORTH AMERICA, INC. - PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES WEST OCALA RFQ
22TW0003832 EPM Terese P 8/29/2022 | 9/30/2024 197,801.24 WA
19CN0001937 WATERSHED MANAGEMENT PLAN UPDATE (Q207) erese Fower /29/ /30/ $ 001-18
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESHIGHLANDS
JOHNSON, MIRMIRAN & THOMPSON, , RF
221woo03sas [ HAMMOCK STATE PARK/ LITTLE CHARLIE BOWLEGS EPM Mirko Soko 1/13/2023 | 9/30/2024 ss145681 | 13 . TWA
. WMP PEER REVIEW(Q181)
WEEKI WACHEE RIVER CHANNEL RESTORATION
23CN 41, . |
3CN0004185  |SEA & SHORELINE, LLC PROJECT (WWod) NSR Janie Hagberg 3/10/2023 | 9/30/2024 $2,184,925.00 EXPENSE
22CN0003895 _|SAVE CRYSTAL RIVER, INC. HUNTERS COVE SEDIMENT REMOVAL (W402) NSR Robert McDonald 3/29/2023 | 10/1/2024 $249,123.00 EXPENSE
JOHNSON, MIRMIRAN & THOMPSON, | PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES CAPE HAZE ) RFQ
21TWI 1 ¥
0003519 [0 S 002038 ECOSYSTEM RESTORATION (W563) NSR Janie Hagberg 4/18/2022 | 11/1/2024 $399,99340 | WA
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES HAMMOGCK
20Twooozss1  |COLECTIVE WATER RESOURCES, LLC- | o r ey \WATERSHED MANAGEMENT PLAN PEER REVIEW |  EPM Cristina Serra 11/2/2020 | 12/13/2024 $77,807.00 RFQ WA
19CN0001996 (Qo13) 001-18
10C00000082 Pinellas County Lake Seminole Dredging Project (N191) NSR Nancy Norton 6/30/2010 12/31/2024 $17,135,424.00 EXPENSE
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE ASSOCIATES I RFQ
18TWI 2 .
STWO002659 | 0o "™ o eN0001999 MOBBLY BAYOU HABITATRESTORATION (W353) NSR Philip Rhinesmith 3/25/2020 | 12/31/2024 $99,04270 | WA
KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES, INC. - |PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES DUNNELLON RFQ
21TWI 14 ..
0003514 | o s WP TWA #2 (Q086) EPM Nam Nguyen 1/11/2021 | 12/31/2024 s115,45130 | 0 WA
GREENMAN-PEDERSEN, INC. - — RFQ
23T X
STWO003068 | 0 e INGLIS DAM PIEZOMETER DATA ANALYSIS ops Robin Bailey 2/22/2023 | 12/31/2024 $53,10606 | 0o WA
BLACK & VEATCH CORPORATION - EDWARD MEDARD RESERVOIR PIEZOMETER DATA — RFQ
23T
STWO003998 | ANALYSIS ops Robin Bailey 2/8/2023 | 12/31/2024 $56,15335 | 0o WA
FY17 Tampa Bay Envi tal Restoration Fund
17C00000048  |Tampa Bay Estuary Program (Wou?mpa Ay Environmental Restoration Fun EPM Jaime Swindasz 10/1/2016 | 1/31/2025 $350,000.00 EXPENSE
NORTHSTAR CONTRACTING GROUP, _|PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESBRYANT SLOUGH — RFQ
20TWI 291 X
20TW0002913 1,y 19cN0002065 STRUCTURE REHABILITATION (B880) Ops Robin Bailey 6/1/2020 1/31/2025 $63,806.68 | 0118 TWA
22CN0003865__|GATOR JANITORIAL SERVICES, INC. Districtwide Janitorial Services GsB Shawn Daughtery 4/1/2002 | 3/31/2025 PO's RFP 2211 EXPENSE
INWOOD CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC. |PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICESHAMMOCK — RFQ
22TW .
0003888 | ot e CREEK WATERSHED MANAGEMENT PLAN (Q013] EPM Cristina Serra 10/21/2022 | 3/31/2025 s7a055188 | WA
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VANASSE HANGEN BRUSTLIN, INC. - CRYSTAL RIVER/KINGS BAY MODEL DEVELOPMENT L RFQ
2 41 .
3TW0004104 19CN0002015 (P306) NSR Kristina Deak 3/27/2023 3/31/2025 $299,997.55 001-18 TWA
RFP 001-
19CC0000006 Cardno Gully Branch Upland Restoration Project (W355) NSR Nancy Norton 4/30/2019 5/1/2025 $1,500,000.00 19 EXPENSE
21CN0003611 Diversified Professional Services Corp.  |Kracker Avenue Restoration (W368) NSR Nancy Norton 5/13/2021 6/2/2025 $1,500,000.00 |RFB 2018 EXPENSE
RF
22TW0004001 DRUMP, INC. - 19CN0001941 S-155 FENDER SYSTEM REHABILITATION DESIGN [o]: Miguel Gonzalez-Cruz 4/3/2023 7/31/2025 $64,596.24 00138 TWA
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF DEVELOPMENT, REARING, RELEASE AND MONITORING
23CN0004151 AGRICULTURE, AGRICULTURAL OF BIOLOGICAL CONTROL AGENTS TARGETING OLD OPS Garrett Snider 1/10/2023 9/30/2025 $240,000.00 EXPENSE
RESEARCH SERVICE WORLD CLIMBING FERN
23CN0004034 PUBLIC TRUST ADVISORS, LLC INVESTMENT ADVISORY SERVICES FIN Ann Kenny 10/1/2022 10/1/2025 P.O.'s toissue |RFP 2231 EXPENSE
Florida Fish and Wildlife C ti Law Enf tand S ity Servi 2633, S080,
16c00000059  |F0ida Fish and Wildiife Conservation |Law Enforcement and Security Services ( opPs Carmen Sanders 11/20/2015 | 11/20/2025 $225,000.00 EXPENSE
C: 5010, S040, S006)
The Little Manatee Ri Ei tem Restoration Area 8
21CN0003845  |Ardurra Group, Inc. (WESO'I) € MAnatee RIvEr Ecosystem Restoration Area NSR Nancy Norton 12/28/2021 | 12/31/2025 $449,979.00 |RFP 2108 EXPENSE
STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC. - |PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES THREE SISTERS . . RFQ
22 4 ’
TW0004006 19CN0002012 CANAL SHORELINE STABILIZATION (W431) NSR Lizanne Garcia 12/16/2022 2/11/2026 $75,491.49 001-18 TWA
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES ASR - CITY OF RFQ
20TW! 4. .- i .
0TWO0003433  [WSP USA INC. - 19CN0002023 VENICE RECLAIMED WATER ASR (Q050) WRB Mike Hancock 2/22/2021 2/14/2026 $39,794.84 001-18 TWA
MYAKKA STATE FOREST WATER QUALITY AND BANK
22CNi . A i B
CN0003833 ARBOR TREE AND LAND, INC. STABILIZATION IN SARASOTA, FLORIDA NSR R. J. Dowling 4/7/2022 3/17/2026 $345,277.75 |RFB 2107 EXPENSE
U.S. Department of Agriculture, Natural |Technical Assistance for Agricultural Ground and Surface
22CN0003806 ERP Jeff Whealtt 10/1/2021 9/30/2026 1,221,875.00 EXPENSE
Resources Conservation Service Water Management (AGSWM) (P414) © eatton /17 /30/ $
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